
Registra�on Fee    $205
* During high season: $295

* 1 block = 35 mins

* The rates and discounts are subject to change 
   without prior no�ce.

Dynamic Learning in a Vibrant City

Refer to the Semester/Year Course

Refer to the Semester/Year Course

COURSE FEES
FEES & FACTS 2025

COURSE INCLUDES +
Top-quality Korean lessons by native teachers

Korean language activities and workshops

Social and cultural programs

Welcome activity for new students

Orientation for a successful study abroad

Placement and progress test  

RK course certificate & graduation ceremony

Free access to Wi-Fi Internet at the school     

Get 10% OFF Tuition Fees Now!* SPECIAL OFFER The offers may end early.

Dynamic Learning in a Vibrant Citywww.rollingkorea.com

Course Materials  1-4 weeks $85/ 
5-8 weeks $150 / 9-12 weeks $210
* Addi�onal four weeks $75
* For TOPIK course, addi�onal fees will apply
High Season Supplement   

Ac�vity Credits   $10 pw            

* Jun 16  - Aug 29: $65 pw  
* Dec 29- Jan 9 2026: $95 pw

OTHER FEES

* Accommoda�on, Airfare, personal expenses and 
   meals are not included in the above prices.

* Course hours include hours of classes and ac�vi�es.
    Paid activities are charged separately.

530

480

435

430

480

430

385

380

430

380

335

330

PRICES 
PER WEEK

2 weeks

3 weeks

4-11 weeks

RK INTENSIVE RK SEMI-INTENSIVE RK GENERAL

12-21 weeks

22+ weeks

Prices are in US Dollars

680

630

585

580

-

-

535

530

PRICES 
PER WEEK
2 weeks

3 weeks

4-11 weeks

RK K-POP RK TOPIK PREPARATION

12-21 weeks

22+ weeks

COURSE FEES (*CLASS ONLY)

* The above fees do not include accommoda�on, and are weekly rates.

ADD TO YOUR COURSE

1:1 Private Lesson                           $45 per block
1:1 Private Lesson                   $40 per block

1:1 Private Lesson                           $55 per block

Korean

K-POP Vocal
K-POP Dance

Beautiful Night View of
Gwanghwamun in Jongno

CLASS ONLY

* If you choose a package course that includes both classes and accommoda�on, a larger discount and free airport 
   pick-up will be provided.


