

\* SPECIAL OFFER Get 10% OFF Tuition Fees Now! The offers may end early

## COURSE FEES (\*CLASS ONLY)

Prices are in US Dollars

PRICES PER WEEK	RK INTENSIVE	RK SEMI-INTENSIVE	RK GENERAL
2 weeks	530	480	430
3 weeks	480	430	380
4-11 weeks	435	385	335
12-21 weeks	430	380	330
22+ weeks	Refer to the Semester/Year Course		

PRICES PER WEEK	RK K-POP	RK TOPIK PREPARATION	
2 weeks	680	-	
3 weeks	630	-	
4-11 weeks	585	535	
12-21 weeks	580	530	
22+ weeks		Refer to the Semester/Year Course	

- \* The above fees do not include accommodation, and are weekly rates.
- \* If you choose a package course that includes both classes and accommodation, a larger discount and free airport pick-up will be provided.

## OTHER FEES

Registration Fee \$205

\* During high season: \$295

Course Materials 1-4 weeks \$85/

5-8 weeks \$150 / 9-12 weeks \$210

- \* Additional four weeks \$75
- \* For TOPIK course, additional fees will apply

## **High Season Supplement**

- \* Jun 16 Aug 29: \$65 pw
- \* Dec 29- Jan 9 2026: \$95 pw

Activity Credits \$10 pw

## ADD TO YOUR COURSE

1:1 Private Lesson Korean \$40 per block

1:1 Private Lesson K-POP Vocal \$45 per block

1:1 Private Lesson K-POP Dance \$55 per block

- \* The rates and discounts are subject to change without prior notice.
- \* Accommodation, Airfare, personal expenses and meals are not included in the above prices.
- \* Course hours include hours of classes and activities. Paid activities are charged separately.
- \* 1 block = 35 mins